

えりも町鳥獣被害防止計画新旧対照表

新							
1.対象鳥獣の捕獲計画							
対象鳥獣		捕獲計画数等					
		4年度	5年度	6年度			
エ	ソ	シ	カ	2,500	2,500	2,500	
ヒ	グ	マ		5	10	10	
キ	ツ	ネ		30	30	30	
カ	ラ	ス	類	300	300	300	
ア	ラ	イ	グ	マ	30	100	100
ゼ	ニ	ガ	タ	ア	ザ	ラ	シ
				—	—	—	

旧							
1.対象鳥獣の捕獲計画							
対象鳥獣		捕獲計画数等					
		4年度	5年度	6年度			
エ	ソ	シ	カ	2,500	2,500	2,500	
ヒ	グ	マ		5	5	5	
キ	ツ	ネ		30	30	30	
カ	ラ	ス	類	300	300	300	
ア	ラ	イ	グ	マ	30	30	30
ゼ	ニ	ガ	タ	ア	ザ	ラ	シ
				—	—	—	